

DATE TO SUPERVISOR

9/7/2018

CLERK OF THE BOARD DIVISION OF THE BOARD OF SUPERVISORS' OFFICE

COUNTY OF HUMBOLDT RD OF SUPER!

825 FIFTH STREET EUREKA, CALIF. 95501-1153

SEP 1 3 2018

PHONE (707) 476-2384; 445-7299 (FAX)

1,5,0,11,12,12,3,4

APPLICATION TO SERVE ON THE HUMBOLDT COUNTY

FIRST FIVE HUMBOLDT COMMITTEE Stuart APPLICANT NAME: MAILING ADDRESS: ureka, CA 95501 TELEPHONE: Home E-MAIL ADDRESS: 201 tugal maya@yahoo. Com PERSONAL REFERENCES: (1) Sarah Kerr PHONE: .~ PRIOR ADVISORY BOARD OR BOARD OF DIRECTORS EXPERIENCE? PLEASE WRITE A BRIEF STATEMENT DESCRIBING WHY YOU'RE INTERESTED IN SERVING ON THE FIRST FIVE HUMBOLT COMMITTEE I have been attending first 5 playgroups since my son was about a year old. He is now 41/2 and I have a two year old daughter. I have utilized other First 5 activities and groups such as baby massage and Sleep hygiere classes. I respect what First S provides for our community and would love to be part of it. This seems like a way I could be involved and still provide my children with care and attend my college classes PLEASE ATTACH A CURRENT RESUME. SIGNATURE: I declare under penalty of perjury under the laws of the State of California that the above is true and correct SUBMIT THIS APPLICATION TO: HUMBOLDT COUNTY FIRST FIVE HUMBOLDT COMMITTEE, Clerk of the Board, 825 Fifth Street, Suite 111. Eureka, CA 95501-1153.

DATE APPROVED